General information about company

Scrip code 532216

NSE Symbol HBSL

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INES50B01022

Name of the company

HB STOCKHOLDINGS LTD

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
5 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}}er the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of V(_)t_ing Rights held in each
Category Nos. Of fuliy paid Partly shares shares | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) .. | paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
o) shareholder ?illegeholders lslﬁaigslty equity | Depository lzle(lfv()\fl) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
)] held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) e X |egy |08l [(A+BHC)
Promoter
(A) & 7 3798335 3798335 |[53.22 3798335 3798335 [ 53.22
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 67885 3339330 3339330 |[46.78 3339330 3339330 | 46.78
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(&Y underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 67892 7137665 7137665 | 100 7137665 7137665 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh zges q
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in ptﬁ gead or
: No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
Category [thiiresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered ?iﬁbesrh(;fes
Category | of NACTYINE | Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIIL) quty
Outstanding . L held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDHX)Asa % | No. |total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(W) (b)
Promoter
A) S ot 53.22 3798335
Group
(B) Public 46.78 2304945
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(93))] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6103280




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

I(\)I(f). Total Sharcholding Nurl?bi:r of \f’otmg ‘}:‘lghg)}(lfld in
No. of No. Of nos. asa % oftota] | SACM €188 of securtties
fully Pa‘rtly shares shares no. of shares Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ° au
Sr. of the shareholders . up ’ _ asa%
Shareholders (I) (11T equity equity Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR, of
shares Receipts | (IV)+ 1957) (VIII)
shares Class eg: | Class Total
held V) g | (VD V)+ Asa % of X g Total Voting
eg:
) (VD) |[(A+B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 3768691 3768691 | 52.8 3768691 3768691 | 52.8
undivided Family
@ Any Other 2 29644 29644 | 0.42 29644 29644 | 0.42
(specify)
(SIL;b_TOtal (A) 7 3798335 3798335 [ 53.22 3798335 3798335 [ 53.22
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 3798335 3798335 [ 53.22 3798335 3798335 [ 53.22
Group (A)=
(A)1)+HA)
)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 8 2580 2580 0.04 2580 2580 0.04
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 3 87 87 0 87 87 0
f’l“)b'T"tal (B) 1 2667 2667 | 0.04 2667 2667 [0.04
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 67077 2977134 2977134 | 41.71 2977134 2977134 | 4171
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 1 67641 67641 0.95 67641 67641 0.95
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 30 30 0 30 30 0
(e) Any Other 795 291858 291858 | 4.09 291858 291858 | 4.09
(specify)
(S3u)b-Tota1 (B) 67874 3336663 3336663 | 46.75 3336663 3336663 | 46.75
Total Public
Shareholding
67885 3339330 3339330 [ 46.78 3339330 3339330 | 46.78
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 67892 7137665 7137665 | 100 7137665 7137665 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
67892 7137665 7137665 | 100 7137665 7137665 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. L Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and X -~ sa Sa | dematerialized
L Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€)) Indian
(a) 52.8 3768691
(d 0.42 29644
?;b‘T"tal (A) 53.22 3798335
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 53.22 3798335
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMDHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.04 105
® 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.04 105
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 41.71 1988269
(a(ii)) 0.95 67641
(b) 0 30
(e) 4.09 248900
Sub-Total (B) 46.75 2304840
3
Total Public
Shareholding
46.78 2304945
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 6103280
Total (A+B+C 100 6103280

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (IT)

Lalit Bhasin

Kanishk Kapur

Ayush Kapur

Mehar Arora

Manasvin Arora

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFDPB2550A

ASAPK6354K

ASAPK6333]

AINPA6495Q

AINPA6494R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3678691

22500

22500

22500

22500

3768691

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

3678691

22500

22500

22500

22500

3768691

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.54

0.32

0.32

0.32

0.32

52.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3678691

22500

22500

22500

22500

3768691

Class eg:y

Total

3678691

22500

22500

22500

22500

3768691

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

51.54

0.32

0.32

0.32

0.32

52.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.54

0.32

0.32

0.32

0.32

52.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3678691

22500

22500

22500

22500

3768691

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

H B CORPORATE SERVICES LTD

Merrygold Investments Ltd

PAN (1I)

AABCH3576Q

AADCM6403H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20496

9148

29644

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

20496

9148

29644

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.29

0.13

0.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

20496

9148

29644

Class eg:y

Total

20496

9148

29644

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.29

0.13

0.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.29

0.13

0.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

20496

9148

29644

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

Bodies

Category Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

Trusts

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANJEEV DEVARAJ .

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AZDPD6630M

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 176

610

1

795

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

119158

338

172197

165

74328

291858

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

119158

338

172197

165

74328

291858

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.67

2.41

1.04

4.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 119158

338

172197

165

74328

291858

Class eg:y

Total 119158

338

172197

165

74328

291858

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.67

2.41

1.04

4.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.67

241

1.04

4.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

107732

308

140695

165

74328

248900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

f the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
& the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of
- creation /
Whether by virtue of: L
II:Ie:)ssi};ort Nationality I}:]e:)SSilort Nationality - acquisition
. (Applicable : (Applicable Rights on Exerci of
case of N b case of U b istri 1 i XCICISC | significant
AN Nationality | in case of | Name | PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of g ¢
? : Any other zfi . Any other | Shares rights dividend or |of significant beneficial
oreign is selected) oreign is selected) any other control |, interest
national national distribution influence




