General information about company	
Scrip code	532216
NSE Symbol	HBSL
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE550B01022
Name of the company	HB STOCKHOLDINGS LTD
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes									

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	ategory f Nos. Of shareholders (III) No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly share	No. Of shares	Total nos.	% of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			ld in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder		up equity	equity paid-up	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
(II)	(II)			Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	3798335			3798335	53.22	3798335		3798335	53.22
(B)	Public	67885	3339330			3339330	46.78	3339330		3339330	46.78
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	67892	7137665			7137665	100	7137665		7137665	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding Underlying	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				53.22					3798335
(B)	Public				46.78					2304945
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					6103280

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o each class		Rights held in rities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	nos. shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) – (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	ttern of tl	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian				-			-	-		
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	3768691			3768691	52.8	3768691		3768691	52.8
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	29644			29644	0.42	29644		29644	0.42
Sub-Total (A) (1)		7	3798335			3798335	53.22	3798335		3798335	53.22
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	3798335			3798335	53.22	3798335		3798335	53.22
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	8	2580			2580	0.04	2580		2580	0.04
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	87			87	0	87		87	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		11	2667			2667	0.04	2667		2667	0.04
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	67077	2977134			2977134	41.71	2977134		2977134	41.71
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	1	67641			67641	0.95	67641		67641	0.95
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	30			30	0	30		30	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	795	291858			291858	4.09	291858		291858	4.09
Sub-Total (B) (3)		67874	3336663			3336663	46.75	3336663		3336663	46.75
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		67885	3339330			3339330	46.78	3339330		3339330	46.78
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		67892	7137665			7137665	100	7137665		7137665	100
11 B (C2)	<u> </u>			<u> </u>	<u> </u>				<u> </u>		

T	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstandi Warrants (Xi)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				52.8					3768691
(d)				0.42					29644
Sub-Total (A) (1)				53.22					3798335
(2)	Foreign					•		•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				53.22					3798335
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder	1				•
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.04					105
(f)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.04					105
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				41.71					1988269
(a(ii))				0.95					67641
(b)				0					30
(e)				4.09					248900
Sub-Total (B) (3)				46.75					2304840
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				46.78					2304945
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					6103280
Total (A+B+C				100					6103280

	1	1	uals/Hindu und	1	1	T
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Lalit Bhasin	Kanishk Kapur	Ayush Kapur	Mehar Arora	Manasvin Arora	Click here to go bac
PAN (II)	AFDPB2550A	ASAPK6354K	ASAPK6333J	AINPA6495Q	AINPA6494R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3678691	22500	22500	22500	22500	3768691
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3678691	22500	22500	22500	22500	3768691
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.54	0.32	0.32	0.32	0.32	52.8
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities	(IX)		•	•
Class eg:X	3678691	22500	22500	22500	22500	3768691
Class eg:y						
Total	3678691	22500	22500	22500	22500	3768691
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	51.54	0.32	0.32	0.32	0.32	52.8
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.54	0.32	0.32	0.32	0.32	52.8
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	rise encumbered (X	III)	1	1	1
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3678691	22500	22500	22500	22500	3768691
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•				
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type						

	Any (Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	H B CORPORATE SERVICES LTD	Merrygold Investments Ltd	
PAN (II)	AABCH3576Q	AADCM6403H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20496	9148	29644
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	20496	9148	29644
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.29	0.13	0.42
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	·	
Class eg: X	20496	9148	29644
Class eg:y			
Total	20496	9148	29644
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.29	0.13	0.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.29	0.13	0.42
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		·
No. (a)			
As a % of total			

Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	20496	9148	29644
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type			

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					SANJEEV DEVARAJ .	Click here to back
PAN (II)					AZDPD6630M	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	176	7	610	2	1	795
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	119158	338	172197	165	74328	291858
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	119158	338	172197	165	74328	291858
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.67	0	2.41	0	1.04	4.08
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of sec	curities (IX)			
Class eg: X	119158	338	172197	165	74328	291858
Class eg:y						
Total	119158	338	172197	165	74328	291858
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.67	0	2.41	0	1.04	4.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.67	0	2.41	0	1.04	4.08

No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	107732	308	140695	165	74328	248900				
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

	significant beneficial owners														
of the SBO				Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date of		
'AN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name		Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality			Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	creation / acquisition of significant beneficiant interest	